Bewerb

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Regionalliga Ost

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

statt
A5
A6

180

171

High-Finish
Low-Darts-Legs

Do Do © N g N WwN

N _ A A A a
© © 0o N o o &

Heimmannschaft

Club 180
Fiferna Philipp
Mayer Christian
Frohlich Robert

Kelemen Rainer

ab Spielnr

A1

A2

A3

A4
Doppel A1

A3

A2
Doppel A2

A1

Ad
Doppel A2

A1

A4
Doppel A1

A2

A3

A2

A4

A3

A1

Runde
1

B1
B2
B3
B4
B5
B6

Spielerwechsel

fur
B5
B6
47 Legs
13 Sets
3 1
3 1
3 2
3 1
2 3
0 3
2 3
1 3
3 0
3 0
3 0
3 1
2 3
3 1
3 0
0 3
3 0
3 1
3 2
1 3

Datum

13.9.2020

statt
B3
B2

31

Spielort
Wiener Neudorf

Gastmannschaft
DSK Puchberg
Stickler Patrick
Stickler Mathias
Schwarz Patrick
Zenz Rupert
Schwarz Michael

Apfler Wolfgang

ab Spielnr far
11 Einzel & Doppel
11 Einzel & Doppel

B1

B2

B3

B4
Doppel B1

B4

B1
Doppel B2

B3

B2
Doppel B1

B4

B1
Doppel B2

B3

B2

B4

B3

B1

B2
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